
Vendor directory
Category Company Website

Acquirer Acquiring.com (Trust Payments) www.acquiring.com

Acquirer Antom www.antom.com

Acquirer Allied Irish Bank www.aib.ie

Acquirer Arab Financial Services www.afs.com.bh

Acquirer Bank of America www.bankofamerica.com

Acquirer Barclaycard www.barclaycard.co.uk

Acquirer Cielo www.cielo.com.br

Acquirer Citibank www.citi.com

Acquirer Credit Mutuel www.creditmutuel.com

Acquirer Decta www.decta.com

Acquirer Elavon (US Bank) www.elavon.com

Acquirer European Merchant Services (Fiserv) www.emspay.eu

Acquirer Fiserv (First Data) www.fiserv.com

Acquirer Global Payments www.globalpayments.com

Acquirer HDFC www.hdfcbank.com

Acquirer ICICI www.icicibank.com/personal-banking/cards/debit-card/merchant-services

Acquirer J.P.Morgan Chase www.chase.com/business/payments/online

Acquirer Lloyds Bank Cardnet www.lloydsbankcardnet.com

Acquirer Magnati www.magnati.com/en/payments-solutions/merchant/airline-payments

Acquirer Moneris www.moneris.com

Acquirer Nets www.nets.eu

Acquirer Network International www.network.ae

Acquirer Nexi www.nexigroup.com/en/business/banks-and-financial-institutions/merchant-solutions-and-acquiring

Acquirer Nexi (Concardis) www.nexi.de

Acquirer Payone www.payone.com

Acquirer QNB www.qnb.com/sites/qnb/qnbqatar/page/en/enmerchanteacquiring.html

Acquirer Rede www.userede.com.br

Acquirer Truevo www.truevo.com

Acquirer Türkiye Iş Bankasi www.isbank.com.tr/en

Acquirer Unlimit (Cardpay) www.unlimit.com

Acquirer Vert (Fiserv / Deutsche Bank) www.vert.de

Acquirer Worldline (Bambora) www.worldline.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Adyen www.adyen.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Checkout.com www.checkout.com

Acquirer / Full Stack ecommpay www.ecommpay.com

Acquirer / Full Stack emerchantpay www.emerchantpay.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Nuvei www.nuvei.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Pay.com www.pay.com

Acquirer / Full Stack PayPlug (Dalenys) www.payplug.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Paysafe www.paysafe.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Rapyd www.rapyd.net

Acquirer / Full Stack Shift4 www.shift4.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Stripe www.stripe.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Teya (Saltpay) www.teya.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Worldline www.worldline.com

Acquirer / Full Stack Worldpay www.worldpay.com

Airport Embross www.embross.com

Airport Ink www.innovation.ink

Airport Outpayce from Amadeus (Airport Pay) www.outpayce.com/en/products/merchant-services/channels/airport-pay

Airport iPort www.iport.aero

Airport SITA (Airport Connect) www.sita.aero

B2B Payments Accomplish www.accomplish.com

B2B Payments Adyen www.adyen.com

B2B Payments Airplus www.airplus.com

B2B Payments Airwallex www.airwallex.com

B2B Payments Apiso www.apiso.io

B2B Payments APG Pay www.apgpay.com

B2B Payments Banking Circle www.bankingcircle.com

B2B Payments Barclaycard www.barclaycard.co.uk

B2B Payments Bavel Pay / Voxel Group www.voxelgroup.net/bavel-pay-solution

B2B Payments Chain4Travel www.chain4travel.com

B2B Payments Circle www.circle.com

B2B Payments Clara www.global.clara.com

B2B Payments Conferma Pay www.confermapay.com

B2B Payments Connexpay www.connexpay.com

B2B Payments Duffel www.duffel.com

B2B Payments Edenred Payment Solutions www.eps.edenred.com

B2B Payments Episode 6 www.episodesix.com

B2B Payments FIS Global www.fisglobal.com/en/corporate-solutions/corporate-payments/fis-integrated-payables

B2B Payments FlyWire www.flywire.com/industries/travel

B2B Payments HRS www.hrs.com/enterprise/partners/bookings-and-payments

B2B Payments IATA EasyPay www.iata.org/en/services/finance/easypay

B2B Payments Infinios www.infinios.com

B2B Payments iOL Pay www.iol.world

B2B Payments Katanox www.katanox.com

B2B Payments Lloyds Bank www.lloydsbank.com

B2B Payments Mesh www.meshpayments.com

B2B Payments Modulr www.modulrfinance.com

B2B Payments Monavate www.monavate.com

B2B Payments Monerium www.monerium.com
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B2B Payments MystiPay www.mystifly.com/mystipay

B2B Payments Nium www.nium.com

B2B Payments Onyx Centersource www.onyxcentersource.com

B2B Payments Outpayce from Amadeus (B2B wallet) www.outpayce.com/en/products/b2b-payments/b2b-wallet

B2B Payments Pax2Pay www.pax2pay.com

B2B Payments PayParc www.payparc.com

B2B Payments Pliant www.getpliant.com/en/industry/travel

B2B Payments Revolut Business www.revolut.com/business

B2B Payments Ripple www.ripple.com

B2B Payments Sabre www.sabre.com/page/virtualpayments

B2B Payments Stripe www.stripe.com

B2B Payments Sunrate www.sunrate.com

B2B Payments Terrapay www.terrapay.com

B2B Payments Thunes www.thunes.com

B2B Payments Toqio www.toqio.co

B2B Payments Transfermate www.transfermate.com

B2B Payments Travelledger www.travelledger.org

B2B Payments Trevipay www.trevipay.com

B2B Payments Triplink www.triplinkintl.com

B2B Payments UATP www.uatp.com

B2B Payments US Bank www.usbank.com

B2B Payments Velocity www.velocity.xyz

B2B Payments Wallester www.wallester.com

B2B Payments WEX www.wexinc.com

B2B Payments Xanderpay www.xanderpay.com

BNPL Affirm www.affirm.com

BNPL Afterpay www.afterpay.com

BNPL Atome www.atome.sg

BNPL ChargeAfter www.chargeafter.com

BNPL Flexpay (Uplift) www.uplift.com

BNPL FLOA www.floapay.com

BNPL HeyLight www.heylight.com

BNPL Holipay www.holipay.com/en/

BNPL Klarna www.klarna.com

BNPL PayPal Credit www.paypal.com

BNPL Pledg www.pledg.co

BNPL PlanPay www.planpay.com

BNPL Riverty www.riverty.com

BNPL Splitit www.splitit.com

BNPL Tabby www.tabby.ai/en-AE

BNPL ZIP www.zip.co

Card Scheme American Express www.americanexpress.com

Card Scheme Diners Club www.dinersclub.com

Card Scheme Discover www.discover.com

Card Scheme JCB www.global.jcb

Card Scheme MasterCard www.mastercard.com

Card Scheme UATP www.uatp.com

Card Scheme UnionPay International www.unionpayintl.com

Card Scheme Visa www.visa.com

Cargo CargoAI www.cargoai.co

Cargo Freightos www.freightos.com

Cargo PayCargo www.paycargo.com

Compensation (disruption) Icoupon www.icouponglobal.com

Compensation (disruption) Swiipr www.swiipr.com

Compensation (disruption) Travel Bank www.travelbank.com

Consultancy Branchspace www.branchspace.com

Consultancy CMSPI www.cmspi.com

Consultancy Coforge www.coforge.com

Consultancy Edgar, Dunn & Company www.edgardunn.com

Consultancy NUK Consultants www.nukconsultants.es

Consultancy Pay Fly Stay www.payflystay.com

Consultancy Payments Taking Off www.paymentstakingoff.com

Consultancy T2RL www.t2rl.net

Consultancy Travel in Motion www.travelinmotion.ch

Consultancy Up in the Air www.upintheair.aero

Dispute Management Accelya www.accelya.com

Dispute Management Accertify www.accertify.com

Dispute Management Chargeback Gurus www.chargebackgurus.com

Dispute Management Chargebacks 911 www.chargebacks911.com

Dispute Management Ekata www.ekata.com

Dispute Management Justt www.justt.ai

Dispute Management Verifi www.verifi.com

Education / Training Airline Payments Academy www.airlinepaymentsacademy.com

Education / Training Airline Payments Handbook www.payments.aero

Education / Training IATA Training www.iata.org/en/training/courses/airline-payment-blockchain-virtual/talf87/en

Education / Training Outpayce Payments Academy campaign.amadeus.com/payments-academy

Fraud Solution Accertify www.accertify.com

Fraud Solution ACI Worldwide www.aciworldwide.com

Fraud Solution Brighterion www.brighterion.com

Fraud Solution Cardinal Commerce www.cardinalcommerce.com

Fraud Solution CashShield www.cashshield.com

Fraud Solution CyberSource www.cybersource.com
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Fraud Solution Emailage www.risk.lexisnexis.com/products/lexisnexis-emailage

Fraud Solution Ethoca www.ethoca.com

Fraud Solution Experian www.experian.com

Fraud Solution Forter www.forter.com

Fraud Solution Fraugster www.fraugster.com

Fraud Solution Identiq www.identiq.com

Fraud Solution Kount www.kount.com

Fraud Solution Loyalty Fraud Prevention Association www.loyaltyfraudassociation.org

Fraud Solution Microsoft Dynamics 365 www.dynamics.microsoft.com/en-us/ai/fraud-protection

Fraud Solution Nethone www.nethone.com

Fraud Solution Perseuss www.perseuss.com

Fraud Solution Precision www.precisionrisk.com

Fraud Solution Risk Ident www.riskident.com

Fraud Solution Riskified www.riskified.com

Fraud Solution Sift www.sift.com

Fraud Solution Signifyd www.signifyd.com

Fraud Solution Threatmatrix www.risk.lexisnexis.com/products/threatmetrix

Fraud Solution Ypsilon FraudClear www.ypsilon.net

FX Management Ebury www.ebury.com

FX Management Grain www.grainfinance.co

FX Management Kantox www.kantox.com/en/travel

Industry News / Information About Fraud www.about-fraud.com

Industry News / Information Airline Information www.aiconnects.us

Industry News / Information Airline Weekly www.airlineweekly.com

Industry News / Information Altexsoft blog www.altexsoft.com/blog/travel

Industry News / Information CH-Aviation www.ch-aviation.com

Industry News / Information Phocuswire www.phocuswire.com

Industry News / Information Phocuswright www.phocuswright.com

Industry News / Information Skift www.skift.com

Industry News / Information The Paypers www.thepaypers.com

Industry News / Information Travelmole www.travelmole.com

Industry News / Information Travolution www.travolution.com

Inflight / Onboard Airfi www.airfi.aero

Inflight / Onboard ECR Retail systems www.ecr.co.uk

Inflight / Onboard Forthcode nGo www.forthcode.com/product-ngo-airlines.php

Inflight / Onboard Gate Group www.gategroup.com/en-gb/brands/gateretail

Inflight / Onboard Guestlogix www.guestlogix.com

Inflight / Onboard Immfly www.immfly.com

Inflight / Onboard Most www.most.io

Inflight / Onboard Newrest www.newrest.eu

Inflight / Onboard Novelpay www.novelpay.pl/en

Inflight / Onboard NOVO Onboard Retail www.onboard-retail.com

Inflight / Onboard Omnevo www.omnevo.net

Inflight / Onboard Retail in Motion www.retailinmotion.com/onboard-retail

Inflight / Onboard Versilia Solutions www.versiliasolutions.com

Multi Currency (MCP/DCC) Continuum www.continuumcommerce.com

Multi Currency (MCP/DCC) Fexco www.fexco.com

Multi Currency (MCP/DCC) Outpayce from Amadeus www.outpayce.com/en/products/merchant-services/fx-services

Open Banking IATA Pay www.iata.org/en/services/finance/iata-pay

Open Banking Ivy www.en.getivy.io

Open Banking Klarna www.klarna.com

Open Banking NODA www.noda.live

Open Banking Nuapay www.nuapay.com

Open Banking Truelayer www.truelayer.com

Open Banking Trustly www.trustly.com

Open Banking Volt www.volt.io

Payment Orchestration Provider ACI Worldwide www.aciworldwide.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Apexx Global www.apexx.global

Payment Orchestration Provider BR-DGE www.br-dge.to

Payment Orchestration Provider Bridgerpay www.bridgerpay.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Cellpoint Digital www.cellpointdigital.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Como www.comoglobal.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Deuna www.deuna.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Endava www.endava.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Finmont www.finmont.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Gr4vy www.gr4vy.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Hellgate www.hellgate.io

Payment Orchestration Provider IATA Financial Gateway www.iata.org/en/services/finance/iata-financial-gateway

Payment Orchestration Provider Inai www.inai.io

Payment Orchestration Provider IXOPAY www.ixopay.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Juspay www.juspay.io

Payment Orchestration Provider Lufthansa Systems Sirax www.lhsystems.com/solutions/commercial-financial/siraxpayment-hub

Payment Orchestration Provider Noon Payments www.noonpayments.com

Payment Orchestration Provider NORBr www.norbr.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Outpayce from Amadeus www.outpayce.com/en/ecosystem/platform

Payment Orchestration Provider Paybyrd www.paybyrd.com

Payment Orchestration Provider PayDock www.paydock.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Payrails www.payrails.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Planet (Datatrans) www.weareplanet.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Primer www.primer.io

Payment Orchestration Provider ProcessOut www.processout.com

Payment Orchestration Provider Spreedly www.spreedly.com
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Payment Orchestration Provider Yuno www.y.uno/en

Payment Services Provider 2C2P www.2c2p.com/airlines

Payment Services Provider Accelya www.accelya.com

Payment Services Provider Amazon Payment Services (Payfort) www.paymentservices.amazon.com

Payment Services Provider ARC Pay www2.arccorp.com/products-participation/products/arc-pay

Payment Services Provider Asiapay www.asiapay.com

Payment Services Provider Axcess Merchant Services www.axcessms.com/travel-payment-processing

Payment Services Provider Bamboo Payment Systems www.bamboopaymentsystems.com

Payment Services Provider Cellulant www.cellulant.com

Payment Services Provider Citcon www.citcon.com

Payment Services Provider Cybersource www.cybersource.com

Payment Services Provider dLocal www.dlocal.com

Payment Services Provider DPO Group www.dpogroup.com

Payment Services Provider Ebanx www.ebanx.com

Payment Services Provider ECOMMPAY www.ecommpay.com

Payment Services Provider Flocash www.flocash.com

Payment Services Provider Flutterwave www.flutterwave.com

Payment Services Provider FlyWire www.flywire.com/industries/travel

Payment Services Provider Kushki www.kushkipagos.com/en/industries/tourism

Payment Services Provider Mastercard Payment Gateway Services www.mastercard.com/gateway.html

Payment Services Provider NTT Data www.nttdata-gps.com

Payment Services Provider Ocean Payment www.oceanpayment.com

Payment Services Provider Ottu www.ottu.com

Payment Services Provider PagoNxt www.pagonxt.com

Payment Services Provider PayFuture www.payfuture.net

Payment Services Provider PayPal Enterprise Payments (Braintree) www.paypal.com/us/enterprise/payment-processing

Payment Services Provider PayPlug (Dalenys) www.payplug.com

Payment Services Provider PayU www.payu.com

Payment Services Provider PingPong Payments www.international.pingpongx.com

Payment Services Provider PPRO www.ppro.com

Payment Services Provider Razorpay www.razorpay.com

Payment Services Provider Red Dot Payment www.reddotpayment.com

Payment Services Provider Stripe www.stripe.com

Payment Services Provider Terrapay www.terrapay.com

Payment Services Provider Thunes www.thunes.com

Payment Services Provider Worldline Merchant Services www.worldline.com/en/home/solutions/online-payments.html

Payment Services Provider Yeepay www.global.yeepay.com

Payment Services Provider Zotapay www.zotapay.com/

Reconciliation Accelya w3.accelya.com/solutions/accelya-financial-solutions

Reconciliation Lufthansa Systems Sirax Reconciliation www.lhsystems.com/solutions/commercial-financial/siraxpayment-reconciliation

Reconciliation M&C www.mnc.aero

Reconciliation Outpayce from Amadeus www.outpayce.com

Risk Management actuary.aero www.actuary.aero

Risk Management Ishka www.ishkaglobal.com

Risk Management Mastercard Payments & Exposure 

Intelligence

Risk Management Moody's www.moodys.com

Risk Management Tiralis www.tiralisglobal.com

Split Payments Hands In www.handsin.com

Tokenization MeaWallet www.meawallet.com

Tokenization Outpayce from Amadeus www.outpayce.com/en/products/merchant-services/tokenization

Tokenization PCI Booking www.pcibooking.net

Tokenization PCI Proxy www.pci-proxy.com

Tokenization Tokenex www.tokenex.com

Tokenization VGS www.verygoodsecurity.com

Tokenization Visa Token gateway (Rambus) www.visa.com

Trust Provider / Risk mitigation Envisso www.envisso.com

Trust Provider / Risk mitigation Felloh www.felloh.com

Trust Provider / Risk mitigation TrstPays www.trstpays.com

Trust Provider / Risk mitigation Trust my Group www.trustmy.group
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